
Dates of Exhibits Artist(s) or Event Media Reception Date

December 1 – January 8 Mary Watkins, plus paintings

January 12 – February 19

Art Teachers of Rutherford 

County and Murfreesboro City 

Schools

mixed media Friday, February 12, 2016

February 23 – April 1

Spirit of The Lakota Sioux 

Nation: art, artifacts and 

photography of Pine Ridge 

Reservation

mixed 2D, 3D, and photography Thursday, March 10, 2016

April 4 – April 29
26th Murfreesboro City Schools 

Art Competition

mixed 2D and 3D, 

K-6th grades
Thursday, April 14, 2016

May 3 – June 3
Susan Truex/Moxie Student Art 

Show
paintings Thursday, May 26, 2016

June 7 – July 8 Kristina Lyle & Miranda Herrick post-consumer materials
Thursday, June 9, 2016

Friday, June 10, 2016

July 12 – August 19
"Greyline Performance" 

by Sibley Barlow
watercolor Friday, August 12, 2016

Aug 23 – September 23
"In Memory of Vicky Tubb" 

presented by Sally Wright
photography Thursday, September 8, 2016

Sept 27 – November 25 Carol Curtis watercolor Friday, October 14, 2016

November 29 – January 6 Leroy and Dr. Barbara Hodges mixed media Friday, December 09, 2016

Murfreesboro Art Committee

Art in the Rotunda Exhibit Schedule

2016


